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A BHate A¥ | BHatt A Btk A¥ BEatt
179.01 - 180 2 0.01% 2 0.01% 17911 100.00% 129.01- 130 187 1.04% 5070 28.31% 13028 72.74%
178.01-179 0 0.00% 2 0.01% 17909 99.99% 128.01-129 212 1.18% 5282 29.49% 12841 71.69%
177.01-178 1 0.01% 3 0.02% 17909 99.99% 127.01-128 169 0.94% 5451 30.43% 12629 70.51%
176.01-177 5 0.03% 8 0.04% 17908 99.98% 126.01-127 204 1.14% 5655 31.57% 12460 69.57%
175.01-176 3 0.02% 1" 0.06% 17903 99.96% 125.01-126 210 1.17% 5865 32.75% 12256 68.43%
174.01-175 4 0.02% 15 0.08% 17900 99.94% 124.01-125 211 1.18% 6076 33.92% 12046 67.25%
173.01-174 4 0.02% 19 0.11% 17896 99.92% 123.01-124 212 1.18% 6288 35.11% 11835 66.08%
172.01-173 12 0.07% 31 0.17% 17892 99.89% 122.01-123 186 1.04% 6474 36.15% 11623 64.89%
171.01-172 12 0.07% 43 0.24% 17880 99.83% 121.01-122 215 1.20% 6689 37.35% 11437 63.85%
170.01-171 16 0.09% 59 0.33% 17868 99.76%  120.01-121 206 1.15% 6895 38.50% 11222 62.65%
169.01- 170 25 0.14% 84 0.47% 17852 99.67% 119.01-120 237 1.32% 7132 39.82% 11016 61.50%
168.01 - 169 36 0.20% 120 0.67% 17827 99.53% 118.01-119 217 1.21% 7349 41.03% 10779 60.18%
167.01 - 168 30 0.17% 150 0.84% 17791 99.33% 117.01-118 201 1.12% 7550 42.15% 10562 58.97%
166.01 - 167 41 0.23% 191 1.07% 17761 99.16%  116.01-117 234 1.31% 7784 43.46% 10361 57.85%
165.01 - 166 53 0.30% 244 1.36% 17720 98.93% 115.01-116 219 1.22% 8003 44.68% 10127 56.54 %
164.01 - 165 36 0.20% 280 1.56% 17667 98.64% 114.01-115 217 1.21% 8220 45.89% 9908 55.32%
163.01 - 164 43 0.24% 323 1.80% 17631 98.44% 113.01-114 222 1.24% 8442 47.13% 9691 54.11%
162.01- 163 43 0.24% 366 2.04% 17588 98.20% 112.01-113 215 1.20% 8657 48.33% 9469 52.87%
161.01 - 162 65 0.36% 431 241% 17545 97.96%  111.01-112 245 1.37% 8902 49.70% 9254 51.67%
160.01 - 161 62 0.35% 493 2.75% 17480 97.59% 110.01- 111 223 1.25% 9125 50.95% 9009 50.30%
159.01 - 160 67 0.37% 560 3.13% 17418 97.25% 109.01-110 224 1.25% 9349 52.20% 8786 49.05%
158.01 - 159 101 0.56% 661 3.69% 17351 96.87% 108.01-109 237 1.32% 9586 53.52% 8562 47.80%
157.01- 158 91 0.51% 752 4.20% 17250 96.31% 107.01-108 201 1.12% 9787 54.64% 8325 46.48%
156.01 - 157 98 0.55% 850 4.75% 17159 95.80% 106.01 - 107 218 1.22% 10005 55.86% 8124 45.36%
155.01 - 156 91 0.51% 941 5.25% 17061 95.25% 105.01 - 106 205 1.14% 10210 57.00% 7906 44.14%
154.01 - 155 94 0.52% 1035 5.78% 16970 94.75% 104.01-105 221 1.23% 10431 58.24% 7701 43.00%
153.01 - 154 95 0.53% 1130 6.31% 16876 94.22% 103.01 - 104 197 1.10% 10628 59.34% 7480 41.76%
152.01-153 99 0.55% 1229 6.86% 16781 93.69% 102.01-103 230 1.28% 10858 60.62% 7283 40.66%
151.01 - 152 143 0.80% 1372 7.66% 16682 93.14% 101.01-102 201 1.12% 11059 61.74% 7053 39.38%
150.01 - 151 124 0.69% 1496 8.35% 16539 92.34% 100.01 - 101 197 1.10% 11256 62.84% 6852 38.26%
149.01 - 150 140 0.78% 1636 9.13% 16415 91.65%  99.01-100 205 1.14% 11461 63.99% 6655 37.16%
148.01 - 149 126 0.70% 1762 9.84% 16275 90.87%  98.01-99 223 1.25% 11684 65.23% 6450 36.01%

147.01- 148 139 0.78% 1901 10.61% 16149 90.16% = 97.01-98 217 1.21% 11901 66.45% 6227 34.77%
146.01 - 147 130 0.73% 2031 11.34% 16010 89.39%  96.01-97 208 1.16% 12109 67.61% 6010 33.55%
145.01 - 146 132 0.74% 2163 12.08% 15880 88.66%  95.01-96 208 1.16% 12317 68.77% 5802 32.39%
144.01 - 145 147 0.82% 2310 12.90% 15748 87.92%  94.01-95 209 1.17% 12526 69.93% 5594 31.23%
143.01 - 144 169 0.94% 2479 13.84% 15601 87.10%  93.01-94 197 1.10% 12723 71.03% 5385 30.07%
142.01- 143 170 0.95% 2649 14.79% 15432 86.16% = 92.01-93 196 1.09% 12919 72.13% 5188 28.97%
141.01 - 142 156 0.87% 2805 15.66% 15262 85.21%  91.01-92 182 1.02% 13101 73.14% 4992 27.87%
140.01 - 141 193 1.08% 2998 16.74% 15106 84.34%  90.01-91 181 1.01% 13282 74.16% 4810 26.86%
139.01 - 140 180 1.00% 3178 17.74% 14913 83.26%  89.01-90 184 1.03% 13466 75.18% 4629 25.84%
138.01-139 196 1.09% 3374 18.84% 14733 82.26%  88.01-89 166 0.93% 13632 76.11% 4445 24.82%
137.01-138 168 0.94% 3542 19.78% 14537 81.16%  87.01-88 173 0.97% 13805 77.08% 4279 23.89%
136.01 - 137 180 1.00% 3722 20.78% 14369 80.22%  86.01-87 166 0.93% 13971 78.00% 4106 22.92%
135.01-136 193 1.08% 3915 21.86% 14189 79.22%  85.01-86 172 0.96% 14143 78.96% 3940 22.00%
134.01-135 203 1.13% 4118 22.99% 13996 78.14%  84.01-85 171 0.95% 14314 79.92% 3768 21.04%
133.01- 134 192 1.07% 4310 24.06% 13793 77.01%  83.01-84 144 0.80% 14458 80.72% 3597 20.08%
132.01-133 195 1.09% 4505 25.15% 13601 75.94%  82.01-83 136 0.76% 14594 81.48% 3453 19.28%
131.01-132 189 1.06% 4694 26.21% 13406 74.85% @ 81.01-82 125 0.70% 14719 82.18% 3317 18.52%
130.01 - 131 189 1.06% 4883 27.26% 13217 73.79%  80.01- 81 119 0.66% 14838 82.84% 3192 17.82%
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pay 5AE
79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01-70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01-67
65.01 - 66
64.01 - 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01-61
59.01-60
58.01-59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01 - 56
54.01-55
53.01-54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01-50
48.01-49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01-46
44.01-45
43.01-44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01-41
39.01-40
38.01-39
37.01-38
36.01 - 37
35.01-36
34.01-35
33.01-34
32.01-33
31.01-32
30.01- 31

PR R R AREAE R
fEm ek Rat

UN (GENED o
131 0.73%
110 0.61%
117 0.65%
87 0.49%
92 0.51%
95 0.53%
96 0.54%
86 0.48%
97 0.54%
69 0.39%
67 0.37%
77 0.43%
58 0.32%
60 0.33%
50 0.28%
45 0.25%
42 0.23%
41 0.23%
47 0.26%
21 0.12%
30 0.17%
31 0.17%
35 0.20%
45 0.25%
31 0.17%
40 0.22%
35 0.20%
41 0.23%
41 0.23%
40 0.22%
38 0.21%
33 0.18%
45 0.25%
47 0.26%
52 0.29%
40 0.22%
62 0.35%
41 0.23%
61 0.34%
46 0.26%
40 0.22%
34 0.19%
33 0.18%
29 0.16%
51 0.28%
54 0.30%
38 0.21%
45 0.25%
37 0.21%
31 0.17%

A& AsStb
14969  83.57%
15079  84.19%
15196 = 84.84%
15283 = 85.33%
15375  85.84%
15470  86.37%
15566 = 86.91%
15652 = 87.39%
15749 = 87.93%
15818  88.31%
15885 = 88.69%
15962 = 89.12%
16020  89.44%
16080  89.78%
16130 = 90.06%
16175 90.31%
16217  90.54%
16258  90.77%
16305 = 91.03%
16326  91.15%
16356 = 91.32%
16387  91.49%
16422  91.69%
16467 = 91.94%
16498  92.11%
16538  92.33%
16573 = 92.53%
16614  92.76%
16655  92.99%
16695  93.21%
16733 = 93.42%
16766 93.61%
16811 93.86%
16858  94.12%
16910  94.41%
16950  94.63%
17012 = 94.98%
17053  95.21%
17114  95.55%
17160 = 95.81%
17200  96.03%
17234  96.22%
17267 = 96.40%
17296 = 96.57%
17347 = 96.85%
17401 97.15%
17439 = 97.36%
17484  97.62%
17521 = 97.82%
17552  98.00%

EDEIE D Bat

N
3073

2942
2832
2715
2628
2536
2441
2345
2259
2162
2093
2026
1949
1891
1831
1781
1736
1694
1653
1606
1585
1555
1524
1489
1444
1413
1373
1338
1297
1256
1216
1178
1145
1100
1053
1001
961
899
858
797
751
71
677
644
615
564
510
472
427
390

[Epaew
17.16%
16.43%
15.81%
15.16%
14.67%
14.16%
13.63%
13.09%
12.61%
12.07%
11.69%
11.31%
10.88%
10.56%
10.22%

9.94%
9.69%
9.46%
9.23%
8.97%
8.85%
8.68%
8.51%
8.31%
8.06%
7.89%
7.67%
7.47%
7.24%
7.01%
6.79%
6.58%
6.39%
6.14%
5.88%
5.59%
5.37%
5.02%
4.79%
4.45%
4.19%
3.97%
3.78%
3.60%
3.43%
3.15%
2.85%
2.64%
2.38%
2.18%

pay 5AE
29.01-30
28.01-29
27.01-28
26.01-27
25.01-26
24.01-25
23.01-24
22.01-23
21.01-22
20.01-21
19.01-20
18.01-19
17.01-18
16.01-17
15.01-16
14.01-15
13.01-14
12.01-13
11.01-12
10.01-11
9.01-10
8.01-9
7.01-8
6.01-7
5.01-6
4.01-5
3.01-4
2.01-3
1.01-2
0.00-1
LUt ZEE™

UN (GNED o
27 0.15%
39 0.22%
31 0.17%
34 0.19%
30 0.17%
29 0.16%
17 0.09%
12 0.07%
15 0.08%
15 0.08%
9 0.05%
11 0.06%
9 0.05%
15 0.08%
5 0.03%
5 0.03%
6 0.03%
5 0.03%
7 0.04%
4 0.02%
3 0.02%
4 0.02%
4 0.02%
6 0.03%
3 0.02%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
14 0.08%
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NE
17579

17618
17649
17683
17713
17742
17759
17771
17786
17801
17810
17821
17830
17845
17850
17855
17861
17866
17873
17877
17880
17884
17888
17894
17897
17897
17897
17897
17897
17911

BTtk
98.15%
98.36%
98.54%
98.73%
98.89%
99.06%
99.15%
99.22%
99.30%
99.39%
99.44%
99.50%
99.55%
99.63%
99.66%
99.69%
99.72%
99.75%
99.79%
99.81%
99.83%
99.85%
99.87%
99.91%
99.92%
99.92%
99.92%
99.92%
99.92%

100.00%

D EIE D BaT

NE

359
332
293
262
228
198
169
152
140
125
110
101
90
81
66
61
56
50
45
38
34
31
27
23
17
14
14
14
14
14

[Epaew

2.00%
1.85%
1.64%
1.46%
1.27%
1.11%
0.94%
0.85%
0.78%
0.70%
0.61%
0.56%
0.50%
0.45%
0.37%
0.34%
0.31%
0.28%
0.25%
0.21%
0.19%
0.17%
0.15%
0.13%
0.09%
0.08%
0.08%
0.08%
0.08%
0.08%



